APPLICATION
POLYCAB BS 5467 SC stranded copper conductor
thermosetting material insulated single core armoured cable
fulfils the requirement as per BS EN 5467. These cables
suitable for power network, underground in free-draining
soil, outdoor and indoor applications, and cable ducting.
CHARACTERISTICS
Voltage Rating

Conductor
mm²
Nominal
insulation
Thickness
mm
Overall
Diameter
(Approx.)
mm
Weight
(Approx.)
kg/km
POLYCAB/DOWEL
Gland Size
MVBS10CXAWY2001C050S 50 2 20.6 896 DBW - 03/DBF - 03
MVBS10CXAWY2001C070S 70 2 22.4 1122 DBW - 03/DBF - 03
MVBS10CXAWY2001C095S 95 2 24.3 1405 DBW - 04A/DBF - 04A
MVBS10CXAWY2001C120S 120 2 27.2 1775 DBW - 05A/DBF - 05A
MVBS10CXAWY2001C150S 150 2 28.8 2102 DBW - 05A/DBF - 05A
MVBS10CXAWY2001C185S 185 2 30.8 2489 DBW - 06A/DBF - 06A
MVBS10CXAWY2001C240S 240 2 33.5 3104 DBW - 07/DBF - 07
MVBS10CXAWY2001C300S 300 2 36.1 3752 DBW - 07/DBF - 07
MVBS10CXAWY2001C400S 400 2 40.5 4895 DBW - 08/DBF - 08
MVBS10CXAWY2001C500S 500 2.2 44.2 5990 DBW - 09/DBF - 09
MVBS10CXAWY2001C630S 630 2.4 48.8 7432 DBW - 010A/DBF - 010A
• DBW – Weatherproof series
• DBF – Flame proof series
Electrical characteristics
Current carrying capacity and maximum DC conductor resistance.